
St. Paul the Apostle 57 Families 02/02/2021

Ahmadi, Shawnny  (310) 948-6620    shawn@terralending.com
Ahmadi, Wanda Albano  (310) 948-6621    wandaahmadi@gmail.com

      12041 Coyne Street, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Elijah Ahmadi (8th), Delilah Ahmadi (5th), Noah Ahmadi (1st)

Akkaraju, Prem  (917) 826-1011    prem@episodeonellc.com
Akkaraju, Mary Ann  (917) 749-0671  (917) 749-0671  maryannd1978@yahoo.com

  358 Comstock Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90024

Children:  Mia Akkaraju (5th), Kieran Akkaraju (3rd)

Astbury, Trevor  (310) 795-7167  (310) 795-7167  (424) 288-2000 trevor.astbury@caa.com
Astbury, Paige S  (818) 219-4690  (818) 219-4690  (310) 206-4129 psastbury@gmail.com

  3131 Shelby Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90034

Children:  Augustine Astbury (5th), Sadie Astbury (2nd)

Bates, Michael  (310) 245-4166  (310) 245-4166  Michael@batesestates.com
Kim, Jenny  (310) 770-3610  (310) 770-3610  Jenkimbates@gmail.com

   

Children:  Ashton Bates (5th)

Bayat, Hooman  (949) 331-3907  (949) 331-3907  (800) 966-7976 hbayat@rigiddc.com
Mehrzad, Sahar  (949) 331-3908  (949) 331-3908  (213) 485-4769 saharmehrzad@yahoo.com

      14813 Morrison Street, Sherman Oaks, California, 91403

Children:  Hannah Bayat (5th), Ryan Bayat (3rd)

Bennett, Scott Hall  (917) 748-7341  (917) 748-7341  (310) 552-5635 scotthbennett@yahoo.com
Biszantz, Suzanne  (917) 363-9812  (917) 363-9812  (323) 837-3706 suzy@sbiszantz.com

      11381 Thurston Place, Los Angeles, CA, 90049

Children:  Avery Bennett (5th), William Bennett "Will" (3rd), James Bennett (1st)

Bini, Nicolo G  (415) 786-1233  (415) 786-1233  (415) 786-1233 nicolo@binishells.com
Bini, Kimberly K  (310) 927-2736  (310) 927-2736  (310) 927-2736 kimberlybini@gmail.com

      2114 Coldwater Canyon Drive, Beverly Hills, California, 90210

Children:  Giorgina Bini "Gigi" (5th)

Borshell, David  (818) 919-5433    davidborshell@gmail.com
Borshell, Stacy  (310) 739-2131    sborshell@sbcglobal.net

      1421 Ambassador Street Unit 107, Unit 107, Los Angeles, California, 90035

Children:  Adam Borshell (5th)

Brach, Ryan  (720) 289-7604    ryanbrach10@gmail.com
Brach, Emilia  (503) 757-2750    Emilia_brach@yahoo.com

      2121 Eric Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Mila Brach (8th), Anya Brach (5th)



Callahan, Andrew Ward  (310) 497-4984    (310) 205-0403 awcallahan@yahoo.com
Callahan, Rena Desai  (424) 325-9918  (424) 325-9918  (310) 206-6766 renacallahan@gmail.com

      2803 Angelo Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90077

Children:  Dean Callahan (5th)

Caruso, Marc A  (310) 395-6642  (310) 874-1837  (310) 857-6389 mcaruso@angrymobmusic.com
Caruso, Donna S  (310) 395-6642  (310) 874-4524   donna.s.caruso@gmail.com

      239 25th Street, Santa Monica, California, 90402

Children:  Dominic Caruso (7th), Rocco Caruso (5th)

Cobb, Matthew  (310) 922-3980  (310) 576-1168  (310) 472-7949 bentoncobb@yahoo.com
Cobb, Darcy  (415) 298-2731  (310) 472-8600  (310) 472-7949 darcy@dottedlinecomm.com

      1047 Moraga Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Macdonald Cobb "Mac" (5th)

Collins, Michael P  (323) 445-7821  (323) 445-7821  (323) 315-0662 micpatc@yahoo.com
Fuertes Collins, Jennifer R  (310) 770-0368    (310) 770-0368 Mjfuertescollins@gmail.com

      501 S Genesee Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90036

Children:  Michael Collins "Michael" (5th)

Clayton, Damion  (917) 697-5975  (917) 697-5975  (310) 586-0600 damionclayton@mac.com
Cruz, Joana  (310) 922-2522  (310) 922-2522  (424) 625-5530 joanacruz@gmail.com

      3750 Stewart Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90066

Children:  Orson Cruz-Clayton "O" (5th)

Daniel, Eli  (310) 736-5571     caddman3@yahoo.com
Daniel, Jo  (310) 925-2414    (310) 369-3332 jodaniel2000@yahoo.com

      14251 McCormick Street, Los Angeles, California, 91401

Children:  Missouri Daniel (7th), Quinlyn Daniel (5th)

Davis, Donald L  (310) 903-8052     westsidechirocenter@yahoo.com
Dornbier, Annette M  (310) 488-6105     dav2ann@aol.com

      1830 Kelton Ave #7, Los Angeles, California, 90025

Children:  Benjamin Davis "Ben" (5th)

Demorest, Terrence  (646) 765-5118  (646) 765-5118  (310) 556-2502 t_demorest@yahoo.com
Demorest, Ester  (917) 566-4490  (917) 566-4490  (424) 832-3993 esterdemorest@gmail.com

      3014 Tiffany Circle, Los Angeles, California, 90077

Children:  Jocelyn Demorest (7th), Taylor Demorest (5th)

Duncan, George  (917) 612-7213  (917) 612-7213  (917) 612-7213 Georgeduncan3@yahoo.com
Duncan, Ashley  (917) 608-6051  (917) 608-6051  (917) 608-6051 Ashleykernduncan@hotmail.com

      8271 Skyline Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90046

Children:  Scarlett Duncan (7th), Georgetta Duncan "Georgie" (5th)



Espinosa, David G  (310) 390-3742  (310) 613-2474  (310) 369-0825 espinosadavid@yahoo.com
Munoz, Alma  (310) 390-3742  (310) 569-2176  (323) 987-1200 almamunozmd@gmail.com

      9708 Beverlywood Street, Los Angeles, California, 90034

Children:  David Espinosa "Dah-veed" (5th), Mariana Espinosa (4th), Mateo Espinosa (2nd)

Farley, Steven  (310) 488-0973  (310) 488-0973  (310) 825-7340 sfarley@mednet.ucla.edu
Farley, Devon  (626) 827-0161  (626) 827-0161   devon_kaiser@hotmail.com

      10732 Rochester Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Alexandra Farley "Alex" (5th), Nicholas Farley "Nick" (2nd)

Gascou, Christian Jean  (310) 706-7939  (310) 706-7939  (310) 785-9234 Cgascou@gascouhopkins.com
Gascou, Lisa Anne  (310) 487-8934  (310) 487-8934   Lisagascou@gmail.com

      10623 Rountree Road, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Jackson Gascou (8th), Hunter Gascou (5th)

Gemperle, Benjamin David  (213) 479-8012  (213) 479-8012  (213) 479-8012 benandsarahgemperle@gmail.com
Gemperle, Sarah Lidia  (310) 689-8442     benandsarahgemperle@gmail.com

      10515 Wilkins Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Joseph Gemperle "Joey" (5th)

Giannini, Justine  (310) 569-6994  (310) 569-6994  (310) 440-1947 justinegiannini@gmail.com

      17116 Escalon Drive, Encino, California, 91436

Children:  Zara Giannini (6th), Gaia Giannini (5th)

Giannini, Marco  (310) 463-8256  (310) 463-8256   marco@jilz.com

      2104 Mandeville Canyon, Los Angeles, CA, 90049

Children:  Zara Giannini (6th), Gaia Giannini (5th)

Greenspan, Christopher  (310) 497-8700  (310) 497-8700  (310) 820-8180 cgreensp@mac.com
Greenspan, Paige  (319) 497-8709    (310) 497-8709 paigegreenspan@me.com

      4342 Jasmine Ave., Culver City, California, 90232

Children:  Chase Greenspan (8th), Brooks Greenspan (5th), Palmer Greenspan (2nd)

Griffin, Kevin  (310) 529-3289     kgrif2@gmail.com
Griffin, Lisa  (310) 948-1898     griff76226@gmail.com

      1830 Fox Hills Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90025

Children:  Kaia Griffin (8th), Tyler Griffin (5th)

Gyr, Sebastian  (310) 962-2969     sebastian@tispr.com
Guzzo Gyr, Anna  (310) 962-3553     anna@tispr.com

      1635 16th St.,  Santa Monica, California, 90404

Children:  Maximiliam Gyr (5th)

Heimbold, Michael  (310) 339-6015    (310) 228-3725 mheimbold@sheppardmullin.com
Heimbold, Erin  (310) 779-1198  (310) 779-1198   erinheimbold@icloud.com

      226 17th Street, Santa Monica, CA, 90402

Children:  Connor Heimbold (5th), Jade Heimbold (K)



Hofer, Sean J  (786) 239-5845     sean.hofer@yahoo.com
Hofer, Emily Rebecca  (305) 962-9208    

      2731 Forrester Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Jacob Hofer "Jake" (5th)

Horton, JD  (310) 753-7928    (213) 443-3167 Jdhorton@quinnemanuel.com
DeSantis, Aimee  (310) 437-3972  (310) 437-3972   Jdhorton51@yahoo.com

      10464 West Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, California, 90077

Children:  Finn Horton (5th)

Iliopoulos, Dimitrios  (310) 866-5610    (310) 866-5610 diliopoulos@protonmail.com
Drakaki, Alexandra  (424) 273-6699  (857) 334-3844   adrakaki@mednet.ucla.edu

      14742 Addison Street, Sherman Oaks, California, 91403

Children:  Marilena Iliopoulos (5th), Hara Iliopoulou (4th), Tonia Iliopoulou (2nd)

Johnson, Mark S  (818) 386-8871  (310) 801-5178  (310) 255-3068 mjohnson@lionsgate.com
Johnson, Leslie H  (818) 386-8871  (310) 991-3305  (310) 991-3305 lhunt@llhinteriors.com

      3809 Longview Valley Road, Sherman Oaks, California, 91423

Children:  Logan Johnson (5th), William Johnson (2nd)

Jun, James  (310) 560-5776  (310) 560-5776  (310) 390-8003 jimbjun@hotmail.com
Jun, Jessica  (310) 720-7176  (310) 720-7176   jessicajgim@gmail.com

      2786 Woodwardia Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90077

Children:  Connor Jun (5th)

Karasek, Lawrence  (310) 874-5371  (310) 475-6487  (310) 874-5371 lawrence@lawrencekarasek.com
Loberg, Kristin A.  (310) 475-6487  (310) 435-7058  (314) 475-6487 kristin@kristinloberg.com

      10787 Wellworth Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90024-5045

Children:  Colin Karasek (5th), Theodore Karasek "Teddy" (2nd)

Kearnaghan, Jason  (858) 449-9001  (858) 449-9001  (213) 617-5516
Kearnaghan, Stephanie  (858) 735-3059  (858) 735-3059   abrahamstephanie@hotmail.com

      1044 Manning Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Elle Kearnaghan (5th)

Krieger, Frank  (310) 651-4040  (310) 651-4040  (310) 651-4040 fkrieger@gmail.com
Krieger, KC  (310) 995-2599  (310) 995-2599  (310) 954-5039 kckrieger@gmail.com

      10759 Lindbrook Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Michael Krieger "Mike" (7th), Matthew Krieger (5th), Maggie Krieger (4th)

Kun, William  (310) 918-9652     William.kun@ubs.com
Kun, Vivian  (310) 918-3723     viviankun@gmail.com

      1958 Barry Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90025

Children:  Cooper Kun (5th)



Lane, Thomas  (310) 578-9844  (310) 488-7551  (818) 536-6155 leopold.lane@yahoo.com
Lane, Evelyn  (310) 578-9844  (310) 710-7363  

      128 Privateer Mall ,  Marina del Rey, California, 90292

Children:  Caroline Lane (5th)

Lee, Eugene  (310) 926-4394  (310) 926-4394  (310) 926-4394 eugene.lee@likeacoupon.com
Kim, Jenny J  (310) 254-0138  (310) 254-0138  (310) 252-6404 jkim330@gmail.com

      12618 Greene Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90066

Children:  Adison Lee (5th)

Lohara, Anoop S.  (805) 501-6217  (805) 501-6217   alohara@yahoo.com
Choi, Catherine  (310) 927-6399  (310) 927-6399   choicat@yahoo.com

      289 Bronwood Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Aidan Lohara (5th)

Merchan, William W  (818) 237-6175  (818) 237-6175   wmerchan@yahoo.com
Merchan, Monika M  (818) 237-6174  (818) 237-6174   monikamerchan@yahoo.com

      2529 Aiken Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Jonas Merchan (7th), Clara Merchan (5th), Walter Merchan (2nd)

Merges, Brian Clark  (310) 270-3380  (310) 270-3380  (213) 236-3695 brianmerges@gmail.com
Merges, Julie  (310) 508-6611  (310) 508-6611   jmerges@gmail.com

      2993 Haddington Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Conor Merges (5th), Quinn Merges (2nd)

Mirhadi, Amin Joseph  (310) 925-4576  (310) 925-4576  (310) 925-4576 aminmirhadi@hotmail.com
Mirhadi, Sally Yousefi  (818) 515-4012  (818) 515-4012  (818) 515-4012 sallyyousefi@hotmail.com

      1199 Roberto Lane, Los Angeles, California, 90077

Children:  Amin Mirhadi "Joey" (5th), Mia Mirhadi (4th), Kyla Mirhadi (1st)

Nassiri, Jim A  (310) 210-8679  (310) 210-8679  (310) 210-8679 jimanassiri@yahoo.com
Nassiri, Sarah H  (714) 418-7575  (714) 418-7575  (310) 492-4791 sarah.h.nassiri@gmail.com

      120 S. Thurston Ave., Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Jack Nassiri (5th), Kate Nassiri "Kate" (2nd)

Ness, Michael  (310) 313-3879  (310) 251-2117   mikeness72@yahoo.com
Kearns, Beth  (310) 313-3879  (310) 291-5988  (310) 369-4176 bethkearns@gmail.com

      12028 Marine Street, Los Angeles, California, 90066

Children:  Emmett Ness (8th), Margot Ness (5th)

Giannini, Berenice  (858) 864-0350  (858) 864-0350   beregiannini@gmail.com

      2104 Mandeville Canyon, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  Tomas Officer (7th), Samuel Officer (5th)

Officer, Micah S.  (310) 801-6716  (310) 801-6716   micah.officer@lmu.edu

      7524 Westlawn Ave, Los Angeles, CA, 90045-1064

Children:  Tomas Officer (7th), Samuel Officer (5th)



Puryear, Michael  (213) 369-0273  (310) 472-1261  (424) 320-3494 mpuryear@westwoodwealthmgmt.com
Puryear, Staci Cross  (213) 364-3949  (310) 472-1261  (213) 364-3949 stacilathamcross@yahoo.com

      600 Cascada Way, Los Angeles, California, 90049

Children:  River Puryear (6th), Luke Puryear (5th)

Ross, Hugh R  (310) 430-5280  (310) 430-5280  
Ross, Anahita  (310) 254-5304  (310) 254-5304   Amoshfegh@mac.com

      3624 Military Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90034

Children:  Nola Ross (5th)

Ruisanchez, Jose  (310) 729-9431  (310) 729-9431  (310) 858-5780 gtownuniv@aol.com
Epeldegui, Marta  (310) 890-6440  (310) 890-6440  (310) 206-6846 mepeldegui@mednet.ucla.edu

      3100 Gilmerton Avenue, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Jose Ruisanchez "Pepe" (8th), Casilda Ruisanchez "Cassie" (5th)

Salchow, Boris    (310) 691-9549  (310) 691-9549 contact@borissalchow.com
Schnabel-Kuhn, Mona  (323) 688-2245  (415) 260-4919  (415) 260-4919 mkbeatrix@gmail.com

      8438 Ridpath Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90046

Children:  Martin Salchow (5th)

Sallas, Victor H  (310) 261-1748    (323) 937-3884 vhsallas@gmail.com
Carranza, Ana I  (310) 678-0015     anacarranzatorres@gmail.com

      3709 Mountain View Ave, Los Angeles, California, 90066

Children:  Victoria Sallas (5th)

Skillings, Tyson  (310) 601-6598     tskillings@gmail.com
Skillings, Yvonne  (424) 298-0748  (424) 298-0748   yskillings@gmail.com

      3800 Longridge Ave, Sherman Oaks, California, 91423

Children:  Liam Skillings (7th), Alexis Skillings (5th)

Sonneborn, Brad  (424) 298-0625  (424) 298-0625  (424) 298-0625 brad.sonneborn@gmail.com
Lee, Julia  (323) 304-0241  (323) 304-0241  (323) 304-0241 juliazenaide@gmail.com

      2781 Monte Mar Terrace, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Lucy Sonneborn (5th), Robert Sonneborn "Bobby" (3rd)

Stapleton, Paul  (323) 842-6243  (323) 842-6243  (310) 284-5520 pstapleton@kaynecapital.com
Stapleton, Noot  (310) 994-8712  (310) 994-8712  (213) 212-4492 nkitti@hotmail.com

      2875 Club Drive, Los Angeles, California, 90064

Children:  Chloe Stapleton (7th), Luke Stapleton (5th)

Ting, Richard  (626) 488-8997  (626) 488-8997  (626) 488-8997 rhting@yahoo.com
Lee, Haylee  (310) 293-1009  (310) 293-1009  (310) 293-1009 hye.s.lee@gmail.com

      860 Glenmont Ave., Los Angeles, California, 90024

Children:  Maxwell Ting (5th), Noah Ting (5th)



Vassilev, Gregor  (310) 717-2712     gregor.vassilev@gmail.com
Chipps, Lisa K  (310) 497-5772  (310) 497-5772  (310) 274-5372 lisachipps@yahoo.com

      1520 Camden Ave. #106, Los Angeles, California, 90025

Children:  Marcus Vassilev (5th), Amelie Vassilev (2nd)


